
Ventura  |  Lakeside College Service Timetable 2022	

Lakeside College
Route: 1546 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

46630 Beaconhills College/Pakenham Rd 15:27

3448 Rundell Way/Princes Hwy 15:27

3449 Warwick Bayley Oval/Princes Hwy 15:27

13626 Lakeside Bvd/Princes Hwy 15:27

21504 Village Lakeside East SC/Lakeside Bvd 15:27

21506 Lakeside Bvd 15:28

21508 Shearwater Dr/Lakeside Bvd 15:28

47016 Mcalister Pl/Shearwater Dr 15:29

21513 Barwon Dr/Shearwater Dr 15:29

21515 Blackwood Dr/Shearwater Dr 15:30

45613 Britton Dr/Shearwater Dr 15:30

3451 Cardinia Rd/Princes Hwy 15:32

44818 Arena Estate/Princes Hwy 15:34

3452 McMullen Rd/Princes Hwy 15:35

3453 Officer Recreation Reserve/Princes Hwy 15:36

3454 Station St/Princes Hwy 15:37

3455 Bayview Rd/Princes Hwy 15:37

48731 Timbertop Bvd/Princes Hwy 15:39

3456 Brunt Rd/Princes Hwy 15:40

3457 O’Neil Rd/Princes Hwy 15:42

3461 Woods St/Princes Hwy 15:44

3462 Haileybury College/Princes Hwy 15:45

3463 Cardinia St/Princes Hwy 15:45

3464 Bryn Mawr Bvd/Princes Hwy 15:46

3465 Edrington Park Retirement Village 15:47

3466 Rutland Rd/Princes Hwy 15:48

3467 Berwick Shops/High St 15:50

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Lakeside College Service Timetable 2022	

Lakeside College
Route: 1546 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Pakenham Rd, Right Princes Hwy, Left Lakeside Blvd, Right Shearwater Dr, Right Cardinia Rd, Left Princes Hwy, Right Princes 
Hwy (towards Berwick), Cont High St to Berwick Shops

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Lakeside College Service Timetable 2022	

Lakeside College
Route: 1547 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

28348 Berwick Station - Bay H 08:18

28338 Jane St/Clyde Rd 08:19

28336 Mansfield St/Clyde Rd 08:20

3697 Berwick Shops/High St 08:26

3698 Rutland Rd/Princes Hwy 08:26

3699 Bain St/Princes Hwy 08:27

3700 Edrington Park Retirement Village 08:27

3701 Manuka Rd/Princes Hwy 08:28

3702 Cardinia St/Princes Hwy 08:29

3703 Haileybury College/Princes Hwy 08:29

3704 Beaconsfield Plaza/Princes Hwy 08:29

3708 O’Neil Rd/Princes Hwy 08:32

3709 Whiteside Rd/Princes Hwy 08:33

48730 Timbertop Bvd/Princes Hwy 08:35

3710 Bayview Rd/Princes Hwy 08:36

3711 Tivendale Rd/Princes Hwy 08:36

3712 Officer Recreation Reserve/Princes Hwy 08:37

3713 McMullen Rd/Princes Hwy 08:37

45059 Arena Pde/Princes Hwy 08:38

3714 Cardinia Rd 08:41

45612 Britton Dr/Shearwater Dr 08:42

21516 Blackwood Dr/Shearwater Dr 08:42

21514 Barwon Dr/Shearwater Dr 08:43

47015 The Entrance/Shearwater Dr 08:43

21507 Cardinia Cultural Centre/Lakeside Bvd 08:44

21505 Village Lakeside East SC/Lakeside Bvd 08:44

18335 Michael St/Princes Hwy 08:45

3716 Purton Rd/Princes Hwy 08:46

46630 Beaconhills College/Pakenham Rd 08:48

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Lakeside College Service Timetable 2022	

Lakeside College
Route: 1547 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Clyde Rd, Right High St, Cont Princes Hwy, Veer Left Princes Hwy, Right Cardinia Rd, Left Shearwater Dr, Left Lakeside Blvd, 
Right Princes Hwy, Left Pakenham Rd, Left into Beaconhills College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Ventura  |  Lakeside College Service Timetable 2022	

Lakeside College
Route: 1547 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

46630 Beaconhills College/Pakenham Rd 15:30

3448 Rundell Way/Princes Hwy 15:31

3449 Warwick Bayley Oval/Princes Hwy 15:31

13626 Lakeside Bvd/Princes Hwy 15:32

21504 Village Lakeside East SC/Lakeside Bvd 15:33

21506 Lakeside Bvd 15:33

21508 Shearwater Dr/Lakeside Bvd 15:33

47016 Mcalister Pl/Shearwater Dr 15:34

21513 Barwon Dr/Shearwater Dr 15:34

21515 Blackwood Dr/Shearwater Dr 15:35

45613 Britton Dr/Shearwater Dr 15:35

3451 Cardinia Rd/Princes Hwy 15:37

44818 Arena Estate/Princes Hwy 15:39

3452 McMullen Rd/Princes Hwy 15:40

3453 Officer Recreation Reserve/Princes Hwy 15:41

3454 Station St/Princes Hwy 15:42

3455 Bayview Rd/Princes Hwy 15:42

48731 Timbertop Bvd/Princes Hwy 15:44

3456 Brunt Rd/Princes Hwy 15:45

3457 O’Neil Rd/Princes Hwy 15:46

3461 Woods St/Princes Hwy 15:49

3462 Haileybury College/Princes Hwy 15:49

3463 Cardinia St/Princes Hwy 15:50

3464 Bryn Mawr Bvd/Princes Hwy 15:50

3465 Edrington Park Retirement Village 15:52

3466 Rutland Rd/Princes Hwy 15:53

3467 Berwick Shops/High St 15:53

28335 Langmore Ln/Clyde Rd 15:54

28337 Reserve St/Clyde Rd 15:54

28348 Berwick Station 15:55

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Ventura  |  Lakeside College Service Timetable 2022	

Lakeside College
Route: 1547 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Pakenham Rd, Right Princes Hwy, Left Lakeside Blvd, Right Shearwater Dr, Right Cardinia Rd, Left Princes Hwy, Right Princes 
Hwy (towards Berwick), Cont High St, Left Clyde Rd, Left into Berwick Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024 

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

